OpticalinkM2-4X6X
1
Opticalink M2-4X6X
XPON ONT
Product Introduction
Version: V1.0
OpticalinkM2-4X6X
2

Hold two software sets with software image integrity checking
and automatic rollback
4 Ordering Information
Model Product Description
M2-4060 XPON ONT, single-fiber, 4GE , WIFI6, plastic shell, external power adapter
M2-4061 XPON ONT, single-fiber, 4GE , 1CATV, WIFI6, plastic shell, external power
adapter
M2-4160 XPON ONT, single-fiber, 4GE , 1POTS, WIFI6, plastic shell, external power
adapter
M2-4161 XPON ONT, single-fiber, 4GE , 1POTS,1CATV, WIFI6, plastic shell,
external power adapter
M2-4260 XPON ONT, single-fiber, 4GE , 2POTS, WIFI6, plastic shell, external power
adapter
M2-4261 XPON ONT, single-fiber, 4GE , 2POTS,1CATV, WIFI6, plastic shell,
external power adapter